Agent, to be held by Title Company: an Appraisal Fee in the amount of One Thousand Dollars ($1,000); and a Title 
Commitment Deposit in the amount of Eight Hundred Dollars ($800), for a total amount of additional costs and fees 
due at close of auction in the sum of One Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($1,800).  An Administration Fee in an 
amount equal to six percent (6%) of the Successful Bid for the Endowment Land shall be paid by Buyer at Closing 
in the amount of  

($    ).  These costs and fees are in addition 
to the purchase price for the Endowment Land and shall not be considered part of the purchase price for the